G.N. 1479 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2961200 109B Limited

3119700 22 Logistics Company Limited Sa SR ARAE

2997269 4 FOCUS TOYS LIMITED BT AR/ E]

1622708 9 DEGREES MARKETING COMPANY LIMITED FUE TS R A TR AT

3003254 AFSR International Co., Limited T AR B S AR A E

2612456 ALPHUA NUTRACEUTICALS LIMITED FSSERSEEARAE

2072721 AMPLE WISH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED A TR A ]

2840302 ANDROMEDA GROUP (HK) LIMITED FHRIREHEAIR AT

2993981 AOKAP TRADING LIMITED B S ATRAE]

0890678 ARMADA, LIMITED

1400872 Accord Ship Management (HK) Limited

2282227 ActivelO Software (HK) Co., Limited RS (B BIRAHE

2576842 Andy Blank Limited

2203684 Atelier Material Supply Limited IR EA R A E]

2226548 BABA TO GO THERE CO., LIMITED BEEWECPE)VARAT

2463857 BAONENG RUI HUA (HONG KONG) LIMITED EHESREE (B ARAT

1408747 BEANKA GROUP CO., LIMITED BAFHZ-REEFE)VAIR
AT

3102019 BESTCONN (HK) TECH LIMITED FUHTER (A RHATR A E

2695541 BING DA LIMITED EAEKEEEARATE

3005792 BLANCA OIL HK LIMITED

2958598 BOPOREA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

2970355 BRILLIANT TONG (HK) CO., LIMITED FE RS () AR T

1240378 BUILDWELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2924054 Better World CPA Limited SEECE AR AE]

1810218 Blue Moon (H.K.) Limited



1100840
2183392
1549527

2767608

0941646
1567388
2730061
1207249
2735690
2991324
1148889
1252316
0114349
2783746

3092898
3142450
2970481
2995082
2485958
2786399
2368508
1447059
2996247
2941714
2634970
2262146
1772194
2482183
1312521
0368710
2160279
2602330

Bocheong Coloured Electronic Materials Limited
CANHOPE CO., LIMITED
CHINA ASSOCIATION OF PRIVATE EQUITY LIMITED

CHINA FINANCIAL ASSETS MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHINA PRIME TRADING LIMITED

CHINA PROTON LIMITED

CHOSEN INDUSTRY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

CIPHER GROUP LIMITED

CK 1007 TRADING LIMITED

CONWAY INVESTMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
COURTYARD CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CREATA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CRESTVISION PARTNERS LIMITED

Chow Fook Yan (Hong Kong) Holdings Limited

Citcon HongKong Limited

Corechip (HK) Company Limited

Creative Technology gene diagnostice laboratory Limited
DARLING ELECTRONIC & ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED
DP LINK LIMITED

DRAGON LIGHTING HONG KONG LIMITED
DRAGON MOUNTAIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Daxin (China) Trade Limited

Digital Mind Limited

Dingsheng Business Consulting Co., Limited

EASE RICH TRADING LIMITED

EAST MARITIME SERVICES CO., LIMITED
EASTERN ENRICH INVESTMENT & TRADING CO., LIMITED
ELITE TALENT (F&B) CONSULTANT LIMITED
ELLA MORISSA CO. LIMITED

ELLEJON HOLDING LIMITED

ESSENCE BEAUTY LIMITED
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2500337
2678363
1131385
0197746
1398416
3009203
2696991
2182378
0340409
2676221
3134610
3119456
2479180

2816867
3137323
3079609
1879048
3126500
2822475
0686784
3004218
2968135
0474378
2898648
2786771
2155093
2762414
1961603

2965971
3069342
2892450
2609230

ETRE SOI-MEME SKINCARE LIMITED
EUG Consulting Limited

EVERSEA GROUP LIMITED

EXTRA FAIR LIMITED

East Asian Antiques Trading Limited
Eightysix Hospitality Limited

Express International Trade Limited
Ez-mart (Hong Kong) Trading Limited
FAMILY TREE (HK) LIMITED

FAMOUS WAY ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
FLAT GUIDE LIMITED

FLYER-PRO MARKETING COMPANY LIMITED

FRANCE ORIGINALITY BEAUTY INDUSTRY
(INTERNATIONAL) GROUP CO., LIMITED

FULL BASE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Fantastic Summer Corporation Limited

Fengkai Industrial Park (Hong Kong) Limited
Fortun Industrial Limited

Fulifen Limited

G&S Interiors Company Limited

GENERAL STANDARD LIMITED

GERMAN ADLER ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL MEDIA COPYRIGHT PROTECTION CO LIMITED
GLORY LINE LIMITED

GOLD MANTOP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GOOD FAITH TRADING LIMITED

GREAT MERIT ASIA LIMITED

GSD CO., LIMITED

GUANGTOUQIANG LIANSHENG (HONG KONG) GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

Geoid International Trading Limited
Glorious Partners Group Limited
Goldenmag Import and Export Limited

Greens Group Co., Limited
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2915209
3002402
1000737
1559103
2495732
2463186
1527801
2518281
3025477
3017999
2991254
2829275
3104164
2477826

2780086
2982600
2971546
2890982
2805652
2590012
2335264
1584959
2462639
2631720
3060831
1547878
2234629
2477285
1599014
2405455
0135785
2971541
2293621

HAN YANG INTERNATIONAL TOBACCO (HK) LIMITED
HENGJINCHANG IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HERMES FREIGHT FORWARDING COMPANY LIMITED
HIGH HOPE INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
HK ANQI INT'L TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK CHENJIN INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HK DAHUI FOODSTUFF CO., LIMITED

HK HWANG KAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK KKX TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK LONGCHENGXIANG TRADE LIMITED

HK MIMX GROUP LIMITED

HK Mobilepk Technology Limited

HK POND HOUSE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK YUEXIANGHUI HEALTH MEDICAL TREATMENT TECH
LIMITED

HK ZHONGTAI INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED

HO DAM LIMITED

HOMOON LIMITED

HONG KONG AOSHENG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG LEZHI BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG MINXIANG CLOTHING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SIWEI MEDICAL EQUIPMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG WISDOM INVESTMENT HOLDING CO LIMITED
HONGKONG HI-TECH INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG HONGHAO TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG HORSHY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG HUAYUE GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG MAYEVER PRO AUDIO CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RISUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGYA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGYANG MARINE SERVICES (HK) CO., LIMITED
HONJU ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED

HOSTONE LIMITED

HUANAN GANGFENG CO., LIMITED
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3004391
3033432
3138334
2007451
2973493
2968301
2930559
3125710
2552283
2692778
3126264
3090387
3113261
2427865

2794914
2914029
0665265
0941589
2370341

3068791
3074176
3104269

2055437
2551943
0684901
2915230
3093468
2953828
2576237
2298213
2707183
1956895

HUANYING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HUI DONG NING TRADING CO., LIMITED
HUIYIDA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HYDROLATINA CO., LIMITED

Homedict Workshop Limited

Hong Kong Jiamei Biotechnology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Meiinbao Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Poke Sports Trading Limited

Hong Kong Qunyi Consultancy Services Limited
Hong Kong Ruichuang Garment Co., Limited
Hong Kong Shangbairun Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Shengzhuang Biology Co. , Limited
Hongkong Tanwan Network Technology Limited

Hongkong iCreator Cultural Investment Development Limited

HuanYu Metal Co., Limited

Huarui Leasing HK 4 Limited

IF COLLECTION AND FASHION LIMITED
IMPERIAL PRODUCTION LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN LIFE SCIENCES INSTITUTE
LIMITED

Immortal Land Limited
InnoBizz OnChun (HK) Holdings Limited

International Wealth Risk Analyst Co., Limited

Izi Tek Limited

] Digital Services Limited

JETCO TRANSPORTATION LIMITED
JIANZHAO METAL PLASTIC CO., LIMITED
JINGPAI CO., LIMITED

Jade Bird Medical Healthcare Group Limited
Jiaxin Holdings (Hong Kong) Limited
K-Mobile Holdings, Limited

KAMWAY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KAPPA SERVICES LIMITED
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3006569

3016728
2799387
2982601
3115339
2911431
3117152
2194447
2821983
2035484
2985295
3076938
2956187
2809976
0429594
2182677
0288888
0942957
2006797
3003942
0786035
3118075
2942900
2469873
2935171
3118188
2914986
2376562
2916364
3114220
3005809
1985243
2925566

KESUDE INTERNATIONAL GROUP (Hong Kong) LIMITED

KH INT'L TRADING LIMITED

KIMSEN NANYO LIMITED

KIN MOON LIMITED

KLS LIMITED

KNITWIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Kinglong Global Limited

Kingvox Capital Co., Limited

Kwok Fung Engineering Limited

LUCKY BOND LOGISTICS LIMITED
LUXE JEWELS LIMITED

Labhair Digital Technology Limited
Lollipop Trading Limited

Lutron (China) Limited

M. T. C. (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MANSKING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MANVIEW INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MATEFORD LIMITED

MEI FUNG TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
MERCER ALPHA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
METTA MATTERS LIMITED

MIKA INDUSTRIAL HOLDING LIMITED
MINDFUL LIVING TRADING LIMITED
MRNZEH COSMETICS (HK) LIMITED
Meijiahao International Trade Co., Limited
MetaX Technology Limited

Mi Xi Xi Di Clothing Co., Limited

Micro Invest Co., Limited

Milione International Group Limited
NAIXIDUO LIMITED

NASHVILLE HK LIMITED

NC Cellulose Limited

NEW NGAI HING TRADE CO., LIMITED
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3123828

1558915
2359885
2928167

1147360
1637954
0345291
2906526
2998318

2489288
1863600
0743387

3116124
2706639
2109454
2460367
2202882
2388197

2216344
3125460
2246947
3118552
0213025
2348789
2195234

3024130
2120432
2871410
2973530
1769667

NICHU NANSHI JIANKANG JIFU MEIXUE RESEARCH
INSTITUTE LIMITED

NIXON INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
New Balance Link Limited

New Silk Road (HK) Global Trading Limited

Northjack Limited

OCEAN EASE HOLDINGS LIMITED
ON LEE SERVICE & SUPPLY, LIMITED
ONE WITH LIMITED -THE-

OVOVIV ELECTRIC APPLIANCE (HONGKONG) COMPANY
LIMITED

Obalight Limited
PERFECT SURPLU LIMITED

PLEASURE (HONG KONG) HOTEL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

POETRY MAN (HONG KONG) HOLDINGS LIMITED
PUCHUAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Pegasus Education Hong Kong Limited

Peppa Pig (HongKong) Co., Limited

Phoenix Holdings Pty Limited

Positive Vip Service (HK) Limited

QIFENG HK CO., LIMITED

QUEEN'S HILL HEALTH CARE LIMITED

RIGHT IMPACT LIMITED

RONGYAO INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
RONLAS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ROYAL ENERGY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

RUI HUA (HONG KONG) MANAGEMENT CONSULTING
LIMITED

RUISEN GRACE TRADING LIMITED
Red Peak Group Asia Limited

Ruifeng Hong Kong Limited

SArtistry Limited

SHANGHAI RIDING FOR THE DISABLED (S.R.D.) LIMITED
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0939768
2650293
3036096
2018259
2468045
2927081
2290548
0695010
3105642
1704034
2253025
1753164
2296574
3010525
3066955
2962978
1017365
3102537
3096962
2573290
2328733
2923745
2834934
2716255
1841214
2236636
1267992
2500663
2924281
2201988
3111976
2966565
2179369

SHEN QI GROUP LIMITED

SHENGYU INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SHENZHEN LANTONG(WMOULD) PRECITION CO., LIMITED
SHUNDA ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHUNYANG (HONGKONG) GROUP LIMITED
SIMBA'S PRIDE (HK) GROUP CO., LIMITED
SKYVIEW CONCEPT LIMITED

SMART & WELL EMBROIDERY LIMITED

ST Inspection and Consultant Limited

STAR TEAM (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SUDA EDUCATION GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

SUN NAIL LIMITED

SUSTAIN ENERGY LIMITED

Share Your Crazy Ideas Limited

Sheng Sheng Rich Pty Limited

Shengang Huaxing Logistics Company Limited

Shop4baby HK Limited

Slimming Beauty HK Limited

Soar Partners Limited

Solarseed9 Company Limited

Source Design International (Hong Kong) Company Limited
TAT SHING (HK) ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
TECHANGSHENG ART EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED
THOUSAND PRAISE TRADE LIMITED

TIAN ZHENG INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED

TMR HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOOLNEX LIMITED

TOP TRADE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TRICODE CO., LIMITED

TT QIANGFA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Talent Media Production Limited

Team Light Group Limited

Tengjia Toys Company Limited
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2956800
2921463
1203245
2125668
2327014

2684349
2793985
2263475
2706669
0690466
0946788
3010461
0561605
1102408
1199559
3156730
0950972
1074751
2694048
3094599
2134893
2986928
3106620

2433040
3115142
2461740
2859629
2911660
3060693
2891652
2645023
3100470

Tide Publishing Limited

Toprate Trading Co., Limited
Transworld Shipping Co., Limited
U-Concept Co Limited

UK FERMENT CLEAN BIOTECH TECHNOLOGY GROUP
LIMITED

UK RUIHEYI TRADING LIMITED

UNION LUCKY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

UNIOS GLOBAL LIMITED

UNIQUE ASSET LIMITED

UNITED GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

UNITED LINKER LIMITED

UniFly Footwear Co., Limited

VERIFI (HONG KONG) LIMITED

WAN SHENG DING BANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
WESTFIELD CORPORATION LIMITED

WING CHEUNG HING ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
WING SHING LOONG & LOY HING LIMITED

WLS (OVERSEA PROJECTS) LIMITED

WORLD KAIFUL TRADING CO., LIMITED

Webocent Group Services Co., Limited

Weidun International Co., Limited

Wenzhou Fengtai (Hong Kong) Limited

Worg Pharmaceuticals (HongKong) Co., Limited

World Priorities Limited

X-LIONS (HK) TRADING LIMITED

XC HK TRADE LIMITED

XIANG JTA INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
XINGCHEN ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

Ximing Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

YICHENG ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

YIWU YIRO IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

YND Future Power Storage Co., Limited
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3123821 Yepingfan Limited W ARAFE

3104298 Yidao Xianzong National College Co., Limited ST EE AR A E]
3120142 Yigan Furniture Co., Limited HERAARAHE
2987551 YuenKeung Engineering Company Limited IR TIRAMRAE
2644942 ZENG YU TRADING LIMITED EEESARAE

2390117 Zen France Limited

10 March 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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